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1-N78-3450-3550--30-100-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_

Full-270@0-Ant1-96.467-100.400- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550--30-100-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full

-273@0-Ant1-97.427-101.200- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550--30-100-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Fu

ll-273@0-Ant1-97.618-101.400- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550--30-100-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-273@0-Ant1-97.55-101.400- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550--30-100-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_F

ull-273@0-Ant1-97.425-101.200- -PASS 
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Test Graphs for MIMO 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.568-9.600- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.549-9.540- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.574-9.540- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.563-9.780- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.557-9.600- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_F

ull-24@0-Ant1-8.579-9.580- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.579-9.640- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.596-9.320- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-L-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.593-9.540- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.59-9.520- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.605-9.540- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.591-9.520- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.57-9.480- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.565-9.520- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.569-9.800- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.565-9.400- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.567-9.500- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-M-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.574-9.240- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.605-9.260- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.57-9.260- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.591-9.380- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.604-9.420- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.555-9.560- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.585-9.380- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 148 of 302 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.538-9.420- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.593-9.660- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-10-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.577-9.740- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_

Full-36@0-Ant1-12.86-14.130- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.855-14.010- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer

_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.864-13.950- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.823-14.100- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.815-13.830- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-38@0-Ant1-13.551-14.820- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_

Full-38@0-Ant1-13.521-14.640- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.571-14.160- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.581-14.520- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.861-14.010- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.835-13.830- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.904-13.500- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.8-13.650- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou

ter_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.788-13.710- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-38@0-Ant1-13.539-14.400- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.585-14.790- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.63-14.910- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-M-9-CP-256QAM-Out

er_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.565-14.640- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.88-13.470- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.934-13.830- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.883-13.650- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.91-14.070- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.871-14.130- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-38@0-Ant1-13.566-14.640- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.619-14.820- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 155 of 302 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.575-15.090- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-15-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.556-15.060- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.796-18.960- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.841-18.840- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.871-19.240- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer

_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.843-18.920- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.723-19.000- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_F

ull-51@0-Ant1-18.197-19.520- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.159-19.240- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_

Full-51@0-Ant1-18.168-19.280- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-L-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.238-19.480- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.817-18.800- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.794-18.840- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.809-19.040- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.867-19.480- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.863-19.240- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-51@0-Ant1-18.201-19.160- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.307-19.800- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.229-19.440- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-M-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.233-18.960- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.79-19.160- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.806-18.720- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.839-19.320- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.764-18.920- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.798-19.120- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-51@0-Ant1-18.172-19.600- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.233-19.600- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.145-19.040- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-20-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.188-19.200- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_

Full-75@0-Ant1-26.731-28.200- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.753-28.080- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer

_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.805-28.200- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.735-28.380- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.788-28.140- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-78@0-Ant1-27.788-29.160- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_

Full-78@0-Ant1-27.812-29.220- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.724-29.400- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.852-28.920- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.745-27.960- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.74-28.080- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.75-28.260- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.785-28.080- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou

ter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.739-28.080- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-78@0-Ant1-27.857-29.160- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.781-29.160- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.862-29.280- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-M-9-CP-256QAM-Out

er_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.677-29.220- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.736-27.960- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.739-28.260- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.858-28.200- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.879-28.440- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.756-28.260- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-78@0-Ant1-27.838-29.580- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.897-29.760- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.806-29.520- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-30-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.784-29.100- -PASS 
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1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-40-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.754-37.360- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-40-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.686-37.360- -PASS 

  

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-40-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.75-37.520- -PASS 

1-N78-3450-3550-PC1-30-40-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer

_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.819-37.840- -PASS 


